Outstanding
performance and
reliability
T5 TuffGuard Coated
When you select Philips TuffGuard™ Fluorescent lamp with ALTO® lamp technology,
you are reducing the impact on the environment, while the coating helps to protect
your customers, employees, and reputation. Philips TuffGuard™ fluorescent lamps
meet sustainability requirements because they reduce the impact on the

Mercury (Hg) Content (Nom) 1.4 mg
Light Technical
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Color
Designation
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy
(rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
927893184102 F54T5/841/HO
/ALTO TG
40PK
Cool White
(CW)
4100 K 83 lm/W 5,000 lm
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Color
Designation
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy
(rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
927893185001 F54T5/850/H
O/ALTO TG
Daylight 5000 K 80 lm/W 4,800 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
927893184102 F54T5/841/HO/ALTO TG 40PK 54 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
927893185001 F54T5/850/HO/ALTO TG 54.1 W
T5 TuffGuard Coated
2Product family leaflet, 2024, August 30 data subject to change
T5 TuffGuard Coated
© 2024 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or